LIST OF RELEASES DONE FOR THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA UNDER THE COMPONENT CA

SL.No

Organisation

Sanction
Year
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Amount
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Amount

UCs
Received

Remittence
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Unspent
Balance
Amount

Project Status

MFDC

2008-09

2008-09

Training to 200 beneficiaries

4.63

4.63

4.63

Dr. Balasaheb
Sawant Konkan
Krishi
Vidhyapeet,
Dapoli, Ratnagiri
Dist

2008-09

2008-09

Training to 50 beneficiaries

0.80

0.80

0.66

0.13

MFDC

2009-10

2009-10

Training and demonstration in GMPs to 200

farmers

2.78

2.78

Dr. Balasaheb
Sawant Konkan
Krishi

4
Vidhyapeet,

Dapoli, Ratnagiri
Dist

2010-11

2010-11

Training in Mud crab fattening to 60 farmers

1.15

0.92

0.22

Total

9.35

9.35

8.99

0.36

National Fisheries Development Board

1ofl






