LIST OF RELEASES DONE FOR THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA UNDER THE COMPONENT CA										
SL.No	Organisation	Sanction Year	Year of Release	Physical details			UCs Received	Received	Unspent Balance Amount	Project Status
1	MFDC	2008-09	2008-09	Training to 200 beneficiaries	4.63	4.63	4.63			
2	Dr. Balasaheb Sawant Konkan Krishi Vidhyapeet, Dapoli, Ratnagiri Dist	2008-09	2008-09	Training to 50 beneficiaries	0.80	0.80	0.66	0.13		
3	MFDC	2009-10	2009-10	Training and demonstration in GMPs to 200 farmers	2.78	2.78	2.78			
4	Dr. Balasaheb Sawant Konkan Krishi Vidhyapeet, Dapoli, Ratnagiri Dist	2010-11	2010-11	Training in Mud crab fattening to 60 farmers	1.15	1.15	0.92	0.22		
	Total				9.35	9.35	8.99	0.36		